
Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief – immotools.be

▼ Gelijkvloers

744

47
27

1
15

1
93

56
4

319

242

16057

242

129

8014
7

85 173

544

118103108203

544

25
7

30
5

Woonkamer

Keuken

Inkomhal Toilet
Traphal

Garage



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief – immotools.be

▼ 1ᵉ Verdiep
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▼ 2ᵉ Verdiep
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